Time

Friday

3:00 pm

3:00 pm
4:00-7:00 pm
7:00-8:15 pm
8:30-9:30 pm
Saturday

8:00 am-6:00 pm
8:00 am-6:00 pm
9:00-11 am
11:30 am

12:30 pm
1:30-2:30 pm
3:00-4:00 pm
4:30-6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:15-7:30 pm
8:00-10:00 pm
8:00-10:30 pm
Sunday

8:00 am
8:00-10:00 am
10:30-11:30 am

12:00-1 pm

2025 Schedule of Events

Event Description

Registration Opens
Hospitality Opens

Marathon Meetings

Speaker — Bob F Santa Maria

Ice Cream Social

Hospitality Opens

Marathon Meetings

12 Step Study

Al-Anon Luncheon (potluck)
Speaker - Kay B Arroyo Grande
Al-Anon Basket Raffle

H & | Panel

BBQ Dinner

Sobriety Countdown

Speaker- Paul Lufkin San Francisco
Marathon Meetings

Entertainment- DJ

Hospitality Opens
Marathon Meetings
Closing Speaker-Jewels D Grover Beach

District Meeting

Location

Courtyard
Studio Hall
Community Hall
Main Hall

Main Hall

Studio Hall
Community Hall
Main Hall

Main Hall

Main Hall

Main Hall

Main Hall

Main Hall

Main Hall

Main Hall
Community Hall

Main Hall

Studio Room
Community Hall
Main Hall

Community Hall



