2025 Schedule of Events

Time	Event Description	Location
<u>Friday</u>		
3:00 pm	Registration Opens	Courtyard
3:00 pm	Hospitality Opens	Studio Hall
4:00-7:00 pm	Marathon Meetings	Community Hall
7:00-8:15 pm	Speaker – Bob F Santa Maria	Main Hall
8:30-9:30 pm	Ice Cream Social	Main Hall
<u>Saturday</u>		
8:00 am-6:00 pm	Hospitality Opens	Studio Hall
8:00 am-6:00 pm	Marathon Meetings	Community Hall
9:00-11 am	12 Step Study	Main Hall
11:30 am	Al-Anon Luncheon (potluck)	Main Hall
12:30 pm	Speaker - Kay B Arroyo Grande	Main Hall
1:30-2:30 pm	Al-Anon Basket Raffle	Main Hall
3:00-4:00 pm	H & I Panel	Main Hall
4:30-6:00 pm	BBQ Dinner	Main Hall
6:00 pm	Sobriety Countdown	Main Hall
6:15-7:30 pm	Speaker- Paul Lufkin San Francisco	Main Hall
8:00-10:00 pm	Marathon Meetings	Community Hall
8:00-10:30 pm	Entertainment- DJ	Main Hall
<u>Sunday</u>		
8:00 am	Hospitality Opens	Studio Room
8:00-10:00 am	Marathon Meetings	Community Hall
10:30-11:30 am	Closing Speaker-Jewels D Grover Beach	Main Hall
12:00-1 pm	District Meeting	Community Hall